

ITEM NO.18

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 10157/2012(From the judgement and order dated 21/10/2010 in SCA
No.12543/2009,LPA No.378/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT
AHMEDABAD)

NANDUBEN JASHUJI NAVJUI PARMAR AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEAN BANK AND ORS

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1(C/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report))

Date: 05/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nachiketa Joshi,AOR.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIn view of the letter circulated, let the
matter be adjourned for four weeks, as prayed
for.

2

(Sheetal Dhingra)
COURT MASTER(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar